
Administrative Center/Bancroft-Bus Barn 

Name Position E-mail Address 

Tom Messinger Superintendent messingert@roschools.org 

Bob Deter Technology Director deterb@roschools.org  

Henry Devito Technology devitoh@roschools.org  

Deb Drey Human Resources dreyd@roschools.org  

Jeanice Lester Accounting Clerk lesterj@roschools.org  

Shirley Maxwell Business Mgr./Dist. Sec. maxwells@roschools.org  

Karla Wood Administrative Assistant woodk@roschools.org  

Kevin Crouch Grounds crouchk@roschools.org  

Carlos Guerra Transportation Director guerrac@roschools.org 

John Beer Driver beerjo@roschools.org  

Paulette Daniel Crossing Guard danielp@roschools.org  

Carol Keast Driver keastc@roschools.org  

Ron Keast Driver keastr@roschools.org  

Ron King Driver kingro@roschools.org  

Butch Miller Driver millerj@roschools.org  

Mindy Riibe Administrative Assistant riibem@roschools.org  

Amanda Serna Para Professional sernaa@roschools.org  

Roger Waggener Driver waggenerr@roschools.com 

Diana Wesbrook Driver wesbrookd@roschools.com 

Terry Wright Driver wrightt@roschools.com 
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